®
TOL-O-MATIC, INC. Parts Sheet
3600-4086_01
Axidyne® Belt-Drive Actuator
B3B10/M3B10 1"/25mm Bore
Item Part No. Description
1. 3410-1413 SHCS #8-32 x 1.5 LG 2
4415-1063 SHCS M4 x 0.7 x 45 2

HARDWARE ONLY KIT:         QUICK-DISCONNECTS:
3410-9999 2503-1025  Female Connector    5M
SWITCH TYPE CODE
Reed and TRIAC switches are only recommended for signalling position,
not directly powering solenoids. For shifting a solenoid, a relay or resistor is
recommended between it and the Reed Switch. Switch ratings must not be
exceeded at any time.
TO ORDER RETROFIT KITS: SW (then the model number and base
size, and code for type of switch needed: EXAMPLE: SWB3B10RM
3
4
5
6
1 2
SWITCH KIT TUBE SUPPORT KIT
MOUNTING
PLATES
10
8
9
Optional Accesories Parts Listing
Item Part No. Description Qty.
SWITCH KIT
2. 3410-9999 Switch Hardware Kit A/R
1. 3600-9082 Switch, Reed, Form A, 5M Wire A/R
3600-9083 Switch, Reed, Form A, Male Connect A/R
3600-9084 Switch, Reed, Form C, 5M Wire A/R
3600-9085 Switch, Reed, Form C, Male Connect A/R
3600-9086 Switch, Triac, 5M Wire A/R
3600-9087 Switch, Triac, Male Connect A/R
3600-9988 Switch, Sourcing(PNP), Hall Effect, 5M A/R
3600-9989 Switch, Sourcing(PNP), Hall Effect, MA A/R
3600-9090 Switch, Sinking(NPN), Hall Effect, 5M A/R
3600-9091 Switch, Sinking(NPN), Hall Effect, MAL A/R
TUBE SUPPORT KIT
3. 3410-1012 SHCS, #10-24 x 0.44 4
4410-1077 SHCS, M5 x 0.8mm x 10mm 4
4. 2006-1063 SFHCS, #10-24 x 0.38 4
4410-1016 SFHCS, M5 x 0.8 x 10 4
5. 3410-1013 B3C310 Nut 8
4410-1013 BC3M10 Metric Nut 8
6. 3410-1044 BC310 Tube Support 2
MOUNTING PLATES
8. 0915-1016 SFHCS, #10-24 x 0.50 4
4415-1016 SFHCS, M5 x 8 x 16mm 4
9. 3410-1332 Mounting Plate, B3S, 0.50 2
10. 3410-1013 Nut 4
4410-1013 Nut, Metric 4
TOL-O-MATIC, INC.
3800 County Road 116, Hamel, MN 55340
Phone: (763) 478-8000 • Fax: (763) 478-8080 • Toll Free: 1-800-328-2174
© 2005 TOL-O-MATIC, INC.
Information furnished is believed to be accurate
and reliable. However, Tol-O-Matic assumes no